SWEET
TREATS

White chocolate cheesecake,
chocolate soil, fresh berries, Waikato native bush
passionfruit sorbet cro Gouda, Upper Moutere
20 little river blue
16 (so gm) 1 45 (150 Gm)

Goats fudge cheese,

Creme brulee, shortbread,
trio of rubarb Affogato
22 12

Sticky date pudding, Affogato with Sovrano
butterscotch, vanilla Coffee Liqueur or Orange
icecream liqueur
20 22

LIQUID
DESSERTS

Nevis Bluff Late Harvest Sovrano Coffee Liqueur

Pinot Gris 12
14/ 67
Mazuran’s Old Tawny Port
Lake Hayes Noble 20
Sauvignon Blanc
15170 | TwoTonelrish
e Special Coffee
Whittakers Espresso 20
Martini .
22 = Coffee and orange
\ Special Coffee
Sovrano Limoncello 20
12

SUPPORTING THE
LITTLE GUY

LITTLE JIMMY USES NZ PRODUCTS AND
PROUDLY SUPPORTS
THE SMALLER NZ PRODUCERS

Here are a selection of just some of the fantastic
smaller kiwi businesses that we use to provide
you with our great selection of NZ food
and drink.

You won't find any large dominant players here,
just a great range of smaller kiwi businesses
trying to make their mark. They make some damn
good stuff and we are proud to support them.

It may cost a little more to do so but we think
keeping it kiwi is important. So thank you for
supporting us and indirectly, supporting these
awesome kiwi producers.
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Our sharing menu is a short list of
uncomplicated dishes where fresh
ingredients rather than cuisine style
are the heroes.

The same goes for the drinks too, focusing
on a selected range of great Kiwi only drops.

What's more is that we support the little guy
by using New Zealand products sourced from
smaller kiwi businesses trying to make their
mark.

You won't find any large, dominant market
players here, just an array of food and
beverages from a collection of top quality
little guys who produce some fantastic stuff.

CHEF’S CHOICE MENU

CAN'T DECIDE?
LEAVE THE DECISIONS TO US

5 COURSE CHEFS CHOICE MENU
78PP

SMALLER

West Coast trevally, coconut,
lime, chilli oro,cro
22

Chargrilled eggplant, tahini,
cherry tomatoes, fresh
herbs, balsamic croprove

20

Pork croquettes,
‘Parrotdog’ pickled mustard,
cider apple, chevril
25

Charcoal fired cauliflower,
coconut curry, pickled

cabbage, almonds croorove
22

Manuka smoked fish pate,
dill, warm sourdough
23

SOURDOUGH

PLATES

Duncan Cervena
venison tatare, gherkins,
confit egg yolk, beet
cracker, horipito crooro
30

Hawkes Bay lamb ribs (3),
peanuts, chilli + garlic

caramel, lime oro
32

Local artisanal meats,
chicken liver parfait,
grilled sourdough, pickles
39

Pl ZZA

(CHARCOAL FIRED)

Il cassaro bocconcini,
pesto, basil, Curious
Croppers cherry tomatoes
\'

29

Tandoori chicken,
jalepenos, cashew, red
onion, rocket
33

Garlic & thyme
mushrooms, pesto, goat’s
cheese, seeds v
29

Local Pepperoni, black
olives, roasted garlic
33

Proscuitto, mushrooms,

parmesan, rocket
35

LITTLE JIMMY
PROUDLY
SUPPORTS

NEW ZEALAND

MADE/ GROWN

LARGER

South Island Salmon,
fennel, fresh orange,
kohlrabi and herb puree,
Olive Black olive oil cro
41

Wagyu beef short rib
fillet, carrot, baby onions,
hazelnut dukkha oro,cro
43

Freedom Farms pork belly,
celeriac, pink pepper, sweet
corn, pickled radish cro
39

Pumpkin gnocchi, vegan
riccota, basil, confit heirloom
tomatoes vEeGro, bFo
35

Mahy Farms grass fed beef
burger, mustard, gruyere,
pancetta, curly fries
28

Curly fries, chipotle aioli ve
12

Roasted mushrooms,
whipped goats cheese,
seeds, balsamic crov
14

Green beans, cashew
cheese, crispy chickpeas,
rosemary oil cro, ve, oo
15

PLATES

Pan fried chicken
schnitzel, avocado, apple
& horseradish remoulade

37

Pasture raised Ribeye
MR, local mushroomes,
cippolini, gremolata,
bone marrow jus oro, cro
48

Slow cooked lamb shoulder
(1.2kg), spring garden
vegetables, jus cropro

88

Caesar Salad, baby
cos, white anchovies,
parmesan, soft egg,
sourdough crisps.
Choice of prosciutto, asparagus
or chicken breast + $10

28

DES

Apple & carrot slaw, lemon

sesame dressing VveGro,oFo
12

Baby kale salad, cranberries,

apple, shallot, seeds oro,v,cFo
12

V=VEGETARIAN, VE=VEGAN, GFO=GLUTEN

FREE OPTIONAL, DFI=DAIRYFREE OPTIOANL,

IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY, PLEASE ADVISE
ONE OF OUR FRIENDLY STAFF



NZ SPIRITS

VODKA

Blue Duck Rare, Auckland
Karven‘Starka’Barrel Aged, Matakana
Cadrona Distilleries 'The Reid’, Cardrona
Broken Heart, Queenstown

Scapegrace, Christchurch

GIN

1919 London dry gin, Auckland
Black Robin Rare, Auckland
Karven’Dry;, Matakana
Scapegrace ‘Classic, Christchurch
Scapegrace ‘Gold; Christchurch
Scapegrace ‘Black; Christchurch
The Source, Cardrona

The Source‘barrel aged; Cardrona
Blush, Auckland

Waiheke Distilling Co, London Dry; Red Ruby

RUM

Karven Spiced Rum, Matakana
Grenada Bay ‘White, Takaka
Grenada Bay Cherry, Wellington
Grenada Bay Gold, Wellington
Broken Heart, Queenstown
Russel Spiced Rum, Auckland

WHISKEY
Thomsons Two Tone Whiskey, Riverhead

Thomsons Manuka Smoke ‘Progress Report; Riverhead
Thomsons South Island Peat ‘Progress Report; Riverhead
Cardrona Full Flight, Single Malt Whiskey, Cardrona

Cardrona Single Malt Whiskey, Cardrona
Thomsons “6’, Riverhead

Broken Heart spiced whisky, Queenstown

Little Jimmy
Satisfies Your Thirst
With 100% New

Zealand Refreshments

14
13
16
13
13

12
13
13
14
18
18
18
22
14
15

12
13
19
16
14
15

13
17
17
35

COCKTAILS

HOUSE

Speak Easy 22
oonshine whisky, spiced cola, citrus, egg white

Wall St. Journal 22

Vodka, blueberry, elderflower, citrus, rose bubbles

Anjelica Roots 22

Gin, peach liquor, iced tea, citus, soda

Royal Navy 22

Spiced rum orgeat (almond syrup), cream, raspberry, citrus

Fun Sized. Aka Choccy Fush 22

Vodka, rasberry, chocolate, and coffee

One More Drink 22

Vodka, gin, Bianco vermouth, olive

Starka Crusta 22

Starka vodka, rosso, vermouth, cirtus, brut bubbles

Espresso Martini 22

Vodka, coffee liquer, fresh espresso b

SODAS

Little Jimmy Soda’s BY THE GLASS (ADD A SHOT $10) )

Blueberry, PassionFruit, Iced Tea, Raspberry, Mojito 13

Karma Cola - Cola, Lemmy Lemonade, Cola Sugar Free 1

No Ugly - Hydrate, Focus, Skin 1

Aroha - Elderflower 1

Hawkes Bay Brewing Company - Ginger Beer 12

LITTLE JIMMY

Our drinks menu is a short list of carefully selected Kiwi
beverages. What’s more is that we support the little guy by
using New Zealand products sourced from smaller kiwi
businesses trying to make their mark.

You won't find any large market players here, just an array
of beverages from a collection of top quality little guys
who produce some fantastic stuff.

We may not always stock the products that you are looking
for, but our staff would love to show you something
new and are always happy to tailor make an exceptional
experience to suit your needs.

100%
New
Zealand

Thirst Quenchers

MORNING ‘TIL NIGHT

LITTLE

JIMMY

Please note there is a 2% surcharge for all

credit card and paywave transactions

EMPIRE

B LPpGs.

EPSOM

PH 09 623 3213



N Z WHITES

SPARKLING

Allan Scott‘Cecilia’ Cuvee NV, Marlborough
Wild strawberries and stone fruit flavours abound with a
long lasting and creamy finish.

Alpha Domus Beatrix Sparkling Rose, Hawkes Bay

Strawberry and hints of lychee, elegant and crisp

BOTTLE

Black Cottage Sauvignon Blanc, 22, Marlborough
Lemon blossom, lychee and notes of lime

Peregine Sauvignon Blanc, 23, Central Otago
Aromas of feijoa, lemon zest and elderflower

Deep Down Sauvignon Blanc, 22, Marlborough
Zesty gooseberry, elderflower and fresh herbs

Mahi Pinot Gris, 22, Marlborough
Intensely aromatic with citrus and pear

QPinot Gris, 21, Waitaki Valley
Dry style aromas of white peach and sweet ginger

Organised Chaos Chardonnay, 22, Hawkes Bay
Loads of mature stone fruit, sweet citrus, hint of oak

Catalina Sounds Chardonnay, 21, Marlborough
Aromatic with honeysuckle, melon and stone fruit notes
Trinity Hill Gimlett Gravels Chardonnay, 22,

Complex, layered aromatics, yellow fruit, flint, hazelnut
Matawhero Chenin Blanc, Gisborne 21

Stonefruits, honeysuckle, Bright acidity, lovely texture
Little Wing, Marsanne, 20, Waiheke

honeydew melon, stone fruit, brioche and toasted almonds

Millton Viognier, 20, Gisborne
Poached pear, warm croissant spiced, sappy appeal

Foxes Island Dry Riesling, 13, Marlborough
Citrus blossom, ripe nectaine, hints of fennel and lime

Rock Ferry Pinot Blanc, 18, Marlborough
Toasted almonds, quince, lemon and mandarin

ROSE

Summerhouse Rose, 22, Marlborough
Bright strawberries with a lush but crisp finish

Mt Beautiful Rose, 22, North Canterbury
Classic light pink hue with fragrant wild strawberry flavour

Two Rivers Rose, 23, Marlborough
Melon, and berries with a dry elegant chalky texture

GLS
16

14

GLS
12

14

14

13

14

16

17

20

17

16

16

16

GLS
12

14

17

BTL
76

70

BTL
60

70

70

63

65

80

82

95

82

100

75

78

78

BTL
55

63

83

N Z REDS

TAP 150ML 500ML
Saddleback Pinot Noir, 21, Central Otago 14 42
Luscious, silky dark fruits with soft, supple tannins

Saddleback Rose, 22, Central Otago 13 40

Juicy, bright summer berry & cherry fruit flavours

BOTTLE GLS BTL
Te Mata Cabernets Merlot 21, Hawkes Bay 15 72
Plum, blackberry + cassis with cedar and spicy oak.

Askern Bordeaux blend, 19, Hawkes Bay 5 75
Intensely flavoured ripe red fruit with full tannins.

Brookfields Sun dried malbec, 21 Hawkes Bay 16 78
Rich and intense, malbec on steroids

Quarter Acre Merlot/Malbec, 19, Hawkes Bay 18 83
Fleshy + mouth filling pallate. Dark fruits, plum, cassis.

Puriri Hills Estate Mer/Cab/Mal, 18, Clevedon 10
Fullbodied. Blackcurrant, plums and spice. Organic

Mondillo Pinot Noir, 22, Central Otago 22 100
Elegantly structured, supple dark fruit + floral aromas.

Margrain Home Block, Pinot Noir, 19, Martinborough 130

Quince jelly, soft licorice allsorts with blackberry aromas.

Proudly Supporting
New Zealand Goods

Schubert Selection, Pinot Noir, 21, Wairarapa 17 80
Dark cherries, plum, complex yet smooth mouth feel.

Elephant Hill Syrah, 19, Hawkes Bay 19 88
Classic Hawkes Bay syrah, rich, spicy with dark cherries

Rippon Mature Vines, Pinot Noir, 19, Central Otago 180
Soft, silky, mineral-edged fruit flavour. Organic. Biodynamic.

Schubert Block B, 20, Wairarapa 190
Wild Thyme and violets with hints of cassis and sandalwood.

Mondillo Bella Pinot Noir 21, Central Otago 165

Refined, rich, complex full flavour of plum, game and cheddar

BEER ON TAP

TAP
Liberty Halo, Pilsner, 5%
Fruity, crisp and incredibly drinkable

Parrotdog Birdseye Hazy IPA, 5.8%, Wellington

Citrus, stonefruit, mellow and fluffy

Little Jimmy, Lager, 4%, Auckland
A crisp pale lager with some fruity notes

Liberty Yakima Monster, APA 6%, Auckland

Crisp hops with intense fruit and moreish finish

KIwIl CRAFT BEERS

BOTTLE

McLeods Lager, 5%, Waipu
Light gold colour with ripe melon and stone fruit aromas

Hawkes Bay Brew Co Black Duck Porter, 5%, Hawkes Bay
5 malts, burnt caramel, coffee and chocolate

Sawmill Low Carb, Pale Ale, 4.2%,Auckland
Light and zesty pale ale with tropical hops and crisp finish

Sawmill Bare Beer, Pale Ale, 0.5%, Matakana
Big on hops, very small on booze

CAN

Liberty Knife Party, IPA, 7.1%, Auckland
Crisp, dry and hoppy. A hop lovers dream.

Parrotdog IPA, 5.8%, Wellington
Big, hoppy, oldschool style IPA

Parrotdog APA, 5.4% Wellington
Supercharged with US hops

Garage Project “Tiny” 0%, Wellington
Big flavours, no booze.

McLeods Northern Light, Lager, 2.3%, Waipu
Fresh, well balanced, sessionable

CIDER

Hallertau Apple Cider 5.1%, Auckland
Crisp, refreshing, blue skies and cut grass

MorningCider Strawberry and Peach Cider 4.9%, Auckland
strawberry, peach, light fun and fresh (its pink)

McLeods Wicker Basket Tropical Sour 5.4%, Northland
Tangerine, pink guava, sour, big and juicy

400ML
14

15

125

15

12

12

12

10

14

12

12

1"

1"

12

18



